
Cedar Hills School 

Bus Schedule for  

Summer Intersession 2025  
AM PICK-UP 

First stop- Hackberry and 93 @ 6:55am 

Second stop- Silver Springs and Hwy. 40 @ 7:10am 

Third stop- Blake Ranch and Cedar Ridge @ 7:30am 

Fourth stop- Dubios and McCarrell @ 7:35am  

Arrive at Cedar Hills Elementary School @ 7:45am 

 

PM DROP-OFF 

Leave Cedar Hills Elementary School @ 12:15pm 

First stop- Church- 12:20pm  

Second stop- Blake Ranch and Cedar Ridge @ 12:30pm  

Third stop- Dubios and McCarrell @ 12:35pm  

Forth stop- Hackberry and 93 @ 12:45pm  

Fifth stop- Silver Springs and Hwy. 40 @ 1:00pm  

Return to Cedar Hills Elementary School 

 

***Please be at your Bus stop 5 minutes early the bus will leave promptly at these times. *** 

If you child is NOT riding the bus either to or from school please call Mr. Paul @ 562-547-3535. 

If your child needs to make any changes in regards to riding the bus at any time please call 
Cedar Hills Elementary School @ (928)692-0013 and let us know. 

  


